ADD KIDS SIDE OR DRINK $1.50

LIL’ Q
Pulled Pork or Chicken, Slider Bun

TACO
Pulled Pork or Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce,
Flour Tortilla

QUESADILLA
Pulled Chicken or Pork, Cheese, Flour Tortilla

GRILLED CHEESE

PB&J OR HONEY
CHICKEN FINGERS

CHEESEBURGER
4 oz Patty, American Cheese

$4.25

$2.75

$5.25

$4.50

$3.75
$4.95

$5.00




