

KIDS MENU

ADD KIDS SIDE OR DRINK \$1.50

LIL' Q	\$4.25
Pulled Pork or Chicken, Slider Bun	
TACO Pulled Pork <i>or</i> Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Flour Tortilla	\$2.75
QUESADILLA Pulled Chicken <i>or</i> Pork, Cheese, Flour Tortilla	\$5.25
GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.50
PB&J OR HONEY	\$3.75
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$4.95
CHEESEBURGER 4 oz Patty, American Cheese	\$5.00